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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/21 2/5 2/6 4/30 5/1 6/4 6/5 9/24 9/25 11/20 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Taylor Mcintyre Mispeptosgoldchex 80 60 50 70 80 70 410 3 1D

2 Heather Krips Prospernfamously 70 40 70 80 80 340 4 1D

3 Angel Rae Miller Mother ofAll dragons 100 90 100 290 2 1D

4 Jada Sanchez Corona Maybe Baby 100 100 200 2 1D

5 Grace Meyers August Lightning 90 100 190 2 1D

6 Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 100 40 40 180 2 1D

7 Jessi Quinn GL Six Moon Playgirl 80 90 170 4 1D

8 Rylee Butler VerriMerri Frenchman 75 90 165 2 1D

9 Ashley Parks Faith 80 75 155 1 1D

10 - TIE Kelsey Kennedy Double Bargin 50 90 140 3 1D

10 - TIE Mclayne Roebuck French Contender 10 70 60 140 3 1D

12 Jessi Quinn Roll Call Dude 60 70 130 4 1D

13 - TIE Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 60 60 120 2 1D

13 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Golden Gait bridge 90 30 120 2 1D

15 - TIE Bobbie Jo Alcazar A Smooth Flit Bar 100 100 2 1D

15 - TIE Luis Sanchez Corona Maybe Baby 100 100 2 1D

15 - TIE Elizabeth Nelson Howard 100 100 3 1D

18 - TIE Trish Tonn Fantastic Beast 90 90 4 1D

18 - TIE Dakota Waters Beaver First One Leaving 90 90 1 1D

18 - TIE Dallas Sawczak Hickory Missn 112 90 90 3 1D

21 Rylee Butler Buggin to be Famous 80 80 2 1D

22 Sarah Mule Rb Get Down Brown 70 70 4 1D

23 - TIE Jada Sanchez Coronas Movin Baby 60 60 2 1D

23 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 40 20 60 4 1D

23 - TIE Heather Krips Slyding To Fame 60 60 4 1D

23 - TIE Savannah Senko Twisted Castle 60 60 4 1D

27 - TIE Baylee Rayborn Ember Ash 50 50 3 1D

27 - TIE Sonja Redding MisPeptosGoldChex 50 50 3 1D

29 - TIE Savannah Senko Mazikeen 30 30 4 1D

29 - TIE Madison Keller No echo 30 30 3 1D

29 - TIE Mackenzie Burns Omega Doc Leo 30 30 2 1D

32 Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 20 20 4 1D

32 Lacie Anne Brownlee Zoned Special 20 20 4 1D

34 Angel Rae Miller JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME 10 10 2 1D

34 Hailey Weeks Little Bitta Boo 10 10 2 1D
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1 Sarah Mule Rb Get Down Brown 70 50 90 80 100 390 4 2D

2 Trish Tonn Fantastic Beast 90 80 60 230 4 2D

3 Heather Krips Slyding To Fame 70 40 40 50 200 4 2D

4 Jenna Russell A little dose of karma 80 10 10 90 190 4 2D

5 Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 80 90 170 2 2D

6 - TIE Courtney Kitching No Dreamin Shes Famous 80 70 150 4 2D

6 - TIE Ricki Godsey RSL Call Me Reckless 70 80 150 3 2D

8 - TIE Savannah Senko Frog 80 60 140 4 2D

8 - TIE Heather Krips Prospernfamously 90 50 140 4 2D

10 Lacie Anne Brownlee MP Money on Deck 30 30 70 130 4 2D

11 McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 20 90 110 3 2D

12 - TIE Wynter Hays Coronas Movin Baby 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Angel Rae Miller Golden Gait bridge 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Lacey Campbell LS FamousGinNJuice 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Sonja Redding MisPeptosGoldChex 100 100 3 2D

12 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Mystifying Storm 100 100 4 2D

12 - TIE Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 40 60 100 4 2D

12 - TIE Kali Holt Turbos French Zip 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Rylee Butler Turbos French Zip 100 100 2 2D

12 - TIE Lacie Anne Brownlee Zoned Special 100 100 4 2D

21 - TIE Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 10 10 70 90 2 2D

21 - TIE Jada Sanchez If Your the One 90 90 2 2D

21 - TIE Kaleighan Chancey Jesse James 60 30 90 4 2D

21 - TIE Taylor Mcintyre Mispeptosgoldchex 90 90 3 2D

21 - TIE Mclayne Roebuck Smartys Diablo 90 90 3 2D

26 - TIE Jessi Quinn EL Magic Cruz 80 80 4 2D

26 - TIE Madison Keller Frenchmans Beau 30 50 80 3 2D

26 - TIE Trish Tonn JS Sass with Class 80 80 4 2D

29 - TIE Skyler Almand Highbrow D Olena 70 70 2 2D

29 - TIE Heather Krips Nicks Got Perks 70 70 4 2D

29 - TIE Autumn DeCarlo Your Best Deal 70 70 3 2D

32 - TIE Jada Sanchez Coronas Movin Baby 60 60 2 2D

32 - TIE Dakota Beaver First One Leaving 60 60 1 2D

32 - TIE Angel Rae Miller JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME 60 60 2 2D

32 - TIE Jenna Russell Little Does Of Karma 60 60 4 2D

32 - TIE Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 60 60 3 2D

32 - TIE Katie Rimes Shez Fired Up 20 40 60 2 2D

38 - TIE Heather Vanagas Calienteunderthehood 50 50 2 2D

38 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Dancers scoot 20 30 50 3 2D

38 - TIE Eliza Cooper French Banker 50 50 2 2D

38 - TIE Elizabeth Nelson Howard 50 50 3 2D

38 - TIE Sarah Mule JCW eyesa Corona 50 50 4 2D

43 - TIE Kelsey Kennedy Double Bargain 40 40 3 2D

43 - TIE Heather Vanagas Mp Hay Im Crantastic 40 40 2 2D

43 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 40 40 4 2D

43 - TIE Savannah Senko Twisted Castle 40 40 4 2D

47 Amber Hathcock Fire N Wonder 30 30 4 2D
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47 Jessi Quinn GL Six Moon Playgirl 30 30 4 2D

47 Dana Yecker Mr Kellys Girl 30 30 4 2D

50 Kelsey Kennedy Dance on the Money 20 20 3 2D

50 Madison Keller No echo 20 20 3 2D

50 Brianna Bennett Rio 20 20 2 2D

50 Kayla Artes Sheeza James Cody 20 20 1 2D

50 Kallie Lathero Takem Down Moving 20 20 4 2D

55 Kallie Lathero French N Money 10 10 4 2D

55 Rylee Butler Ms JB 1616 10 10 2 2D

55 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Perks Disco Bug 10 10 4 2D

Printed: 11/14/2022 1:16 AM



OPEN 3D POINTS 2022 SEFBR Tour of Champions Page 4

PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/21 2/5 2/6 4/30 5/1 6/4 6/5 9/24 9/25 11/20 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Dana Yecker Mr Kellys Girl 40 95 100 60 50 345 4 3D

2 Courtney Kitching No Dreamin Shes Famous 70 80 20 90 70 330 4 3D

3 Sonja Redding Stickcows Blue Boy 40 80 10 75 50 10 265 3 3D

4 John Kemp Jr wrangler 90 80 60 230 2 3D

5 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 40 80 100 220 2 3D

6 Fallon Darr Eyesa Cole Train 40 60 10 80 190 4 3D

7 Trish Tonn Js Sass With Class 20 70 90 180 4 3D

8 Kaleighan Chancey Jesse James 30 30 55 40 155 4 3D

9 - TIE Heather Krips Slyding To Fame 50 100 150 4 3D

9 - TIE January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 80 70 150 4 3D

11 Emily Boone Legacy 40 90 130 0 3D

12 Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 100 25 125 2 3D

13 - TIE Savannah Senko Calico Blaze 50 60 110 4 3D

13 - TIE Lucia Buscemi Pretty slick girl 20 90 110 3 3D

15 John Kemp Jr larks rugged hawk 10 70 25 105 2 3D

16 - TIE Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 100 100 4 3D

16 - TIE Erika Thomas Phenomenal Chick 100 100 1 3D

16 - TIE Madie Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 100 100 2 3D

16 - TIE Angel Rae Miller VF Charlie Stinson 100 100 2 3D

16 - TIE Brandi Kennedy Zans eightsecond doc 70 30 100 3 3D

21 Madison Keller FRENCHMANS BEAU 95 95 3 3D

22 - TIE Kayla Artes Briannalight 90 90 1 3D

22 - TIE Penny Mccreary Fk French Fanta 90 90 2 3D

22 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck Mrjbtakethemoneynrun 10 80 90 4 3D

22 - TIE Wynter Hays Ruby 90 90 2 3D

22 - TIE Karri Batignani Runaways Last High 50 40 90 4 3D

22 - TIE Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 60 30 90 4 3D

28 Kallie Lathero French N Money 80 80 4 3D

28 Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Mystifying Storm 30 50 80 4 3D

28 Shari Winston Orchids stylish oak 80 80 4 3D

31 Madison Keller DONTBJEALOUSIMFIRST 70 70 3 3D

31 Hailey Weeks Runnin from the Popo 70 70 2 3D

31 Kristin Handley The Hollywood Hijack 70 70 1 3D

34 Heather Krips Eyeza Bar King 60 60 4 3D

34 Trish Tonn Fantastic Beast 60 60 4 3D

34 Heather Krips Gotta Lota Fire 60 60 4 3D

34 McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 60 60 3 3D

38 Mackenzie Burns Daisy 50 50 2 3D

38 Autumn DeCarlo Your Best Deal 50 50 3 3D

40 Ricki Godsey RSL Call Me Reckless 40 40 3 3D

40 Savannah Senko TBR Josie Bar Star 40 40 4 3D

42 Jenna Russell A little dose of karma 30 30 4 3D

42 Hailey Weeks Fletcher 30 30 2 3D

42 Skyler Almand Highbrow D Olena 30 30 2 3D

45 Susan Matthews Dash 20 20 1 3D

45 Trish Tonn Hello Cracker Jack 20 20 4 3D

45 Brianna Bennett Rio 20 20 2 3D
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45 Katie Rimes Shez Fired Up 20 20 2 3D

49 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 10 10 4 3D

49 Katie Rimes Duals Flit Bar Girl 10 10 2 3D

49 Aliah Maldonado Justanuther Acre 10 10 1 3D

49 Trish Tonn Romeo Rio 10 10 4 3D
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1 - TIE Vanessa Butts Skeets Olena Snapper 40 30 50 70 70 50 70 380 3 4D

1 - TIE Tish Besuden Tonka 20 100 90 90 80 380 3 4D

3 Baylee Rayborn Ember Ash 90 80 70 80 320 3 4D

4 Vanessa Butts JGs Sonnys Ticket 40 60 60 100 260 3 4D

5 Madison Keller FRENCHMANS BEAU 100 70 80 250 3 4D

6 Chelsea Chilcutt Flirting Witha Blues 30 100 70 200 2 4D

7 Nicole Kaiser Claire De Lune 80 80 160 3 4D

8 - TIE William Potter Gracie 90 60 150 4 4D

8 - TIE Julia Watkins Mr Drifter Tarbaby 90 60 150 4 4D

10 - TIE Nicole Kaiser Blaze 10 40 40 40 130 3 4D

10 - TIE John Kemp Jr larks rugged hawk 100 30 130 2 4D

10 - TIE Canslee Hathcock Nate 40 90 130 4 4D

13 Kiwi Chamberlain Rockin N Mt Juliet 60 40 10 110 2 4D

14 - TIE Canslee Hathcock Boomer Speed Wicked 50 50 100 4 4D

14 - TIE Luis Sanchez Bow To The Queenn 40 60 100 2 4D

14 - TIE Heather Krips Gotta Lota Fire 100 100 4 4D

14 - TIE Kim Robertson Krimps Tenschi 20 10 30 10 30 100 4 4D

14 - TIE Nancy Leach Love Ta Fire 100 100 3 4D

14 - TIE Kayleigh Gonzalez Twister 100 100 3 4D

20 - TIE Madie Phillips Frenchmans Topless BB 95 95 2 4D

20 - TIE Bobbi Jo Roebuck Jewels Appeal 95 95 4 4D

22 - TIE Ysabella Milian Jewel 90 90 3 4D

22 - TIE Kaitlin Olson MyFireNWhiskey 10 20 20 40 90 3 4D

22 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Red Ruby Slippers 90 90 3 4D

25 - TIE Liliana Lefebure Duck 80 80 4 4D

25 - TIE Hillary Eubanks Famous Link 80 80 2 4D

25 - TIE Shari Winston Firewaters Lil Spark 80 80 4 4D

25 - TIE Angel Rae Miller VF Charlie Stinson 80 80 2 4D

29 - TIE Eliza Cooper French Banker 70 70 2 4D

29 - TIE Tia Thomas Imafamousjet 70 70 1 4D

29 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Ruby Red slippers 70 70 3 4D

29 - TIE Leslie Booream Tcr Got To Be Kitten Me 70 70 3 4D

33 - TIE Heather Vanagas Calienteunderthehood 60 60 2 4D

33 - TIE Erika Thomas Miracle Frontier 60 60 1 4D

33 - TIE Angela Sauls Twister 60 60 2 4D

36 - TIE Nicole Kaiser Hello Cracker Jack 50 50 3 4D

36 - TIE Jenna Russell Midnight 50 50 4 4D

36 - TIE Shari Winston orchid stylish oak 50 50 4 4D

36 - TIE Karri Batignani Runaways last high 50 50 4 4D

36 - TIE Martha Long Surefire Hayday 50 50 2 4D

41 Cassidy Gehring Feelin a little Buggy 20 20 40 3 4D

42 Bobbi Jo Roebuck DTT Smoke N Traffic 30 30 4 4D

42 Chelsea Chilcutt Flirt N With Magic 30 30 2 4D

42 Cassidy Gehring JJ Firecracker 10 20 30 3 4D

42 Sonja Redding MC Peproot Stanley 30 30 3 4D

42 Chelsea Chilcutt Rockin With A Truly 30 30 2 4D

47 Hailey Weeks Mr Big Stuff 20 20 2 4D
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48 Gionna Virgilio Chiquita 10 10 1 4D

48 Amber Hathcock CKC Maggie 10 10 4 4D
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